
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT BPA NO. 1. CONTRACT 0D CODE PAGE OF P,
NAC-33-03-344 I I .

2. AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REOU1smONWPURCHASERE. Nodtd 1/18&05 5 PROJECTNO. (Ifeapcable)

M002 02-01-2005 CIO-03-384-001 I

e. ISSUED BY CODE 3100 7. ADMINISTERED BY (1 oftern Ihtemf CODE 13100
CODE CODE

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: H (Eddie) Colon, Jr., 301-415-7135 Mail Stop T-7-I-2
Mail Stop T-7-I-2 H (Eddie) Colon, Jr., 301-415-7135
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., ater. county, State and ZIP Code) X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

AQUAS, INCORPORATED _ B. DATED (SEEITEM 1)
ATTN: MS. CARMEN LARSEN

5480 WISCONSIN AVE, SUITE 210 10 MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
GS35F0120J NRC-33-03-384-001

CHEVY CHASE MD 208153529
108. OATED (SEE IEM 13)

CODE JFACILITY CODE X 06-16-2004

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers [Jis extended, OIs not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ _ copies of the amendment: (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment of each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWVLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If requid) NO PCALE

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER I ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Speuds authofIty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO IN rrEM I1A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTJRDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as dhanges I paying office. approprlaion date, efc}
SET FORTH IN rrEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D.OTHER (Specifytypeofmd tafionEnd aulolry) Bilateral

X Mutual Agreement of the Parties.

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor Is inot. E] is required to sign this document and retum two (2) copies to the Issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTNJODIFICATION (Oi~arized by UCF section hadhns, Induding onfinr~d subjec matr where fesIble)

Per your attached letter request dated 1/11/2005, this modification extends the ending date of the Period of
Performance of this order from.January 31, 2005-.to February 28, 2005.

Accordingly, this Order is modified as follows:
The Period of Performance is DELETED entirely and REPLACED with the following:
"The Period of Performance of the subject order is June 16, 2004 through February 28, 2005."

All other terms and conditions remain the same, including the ceiling amount of $185,857.94.
This modification does not provide any funds.

Except as provided herein, lt ems and crondions of the document referenced hi Item tA or lil, as heretolora changed, remains unchanged and In ful force end aelet.

1SA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or prnlt)

m 30 N(REV. 10.83)

TEMPLATE -ADMOD1


